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Flex

Blasrohr

1. KLUBERTANZ, Sabrina 97 Ringe
97

2. GERLACH, Frank 97 Ringe
97

3. WUNDER, Bernd 97 Ringe
97

4. FROHLICH, Herbert 94 Ringe
94

5. KIPPES, Kerstin 93 Ringe
93

6. MEINDL, Christopher 93 Ringe
93

7. KLUBERTANZ, Franziska 92 Ringe
92

8. WUNDER, Noah 92 Ringe
92

9. KRETZSCHMAR, Jorg 91 Ringe
91

10. SODER, Lukas 89 Ringe
89

11. FRIEDRICH, Marko 88 Ringe
88

12. SCHNEIDER, Max 87 Ringe
87

13. HEIDELMEIER, Norbert 86 Ringe
86

14. MULLER, Andrea 86 Ringe
86

15. FENN, Johannes 86 Ringe
86

16. WIGAND, Raphael 86 Ringe
86

17. WARMUTH, Andi 85 Ringe
85

18. KIRCHNER, Fabian 85 Ringe
85

19. MEINDL, Marius 84 Ringe
84

20. ZINK, Christine 83 Ringe
83

21. KIRCHNER, Louisa 83 Ringe

83



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

KIPPES, Lennard

83

ZINK, Martin

82

RODER, Leon

82

NEDER, Marvin

82

SCHNEIDER, Luisa
82

VORNDRAN, Niklas
82

DORN, Martin

82

WUNDER, Elias

80

SCHNEIDER, Timon
79

WEIGAND, Jens

78

ZIMMERMANN, Dennis
77

WOLZ, Patrick

74

KOLB, Benedikt

74

NEDER, Gabi

73

KLUBERTANZ, Birgit
73

WEIGAND, Nils

72

BOHLENDER, Dietmar
71

WOLZ, Mina

71

WEIGAND, Anita

71

WIESLER, Taja Lynn
69

KAUFMANN, Leonie
69

KOLB, Leonidas

68

HAPP, Malte

63

83

82

82

82

82

82

82

80

79

78

77

74

74

73

73

72

7

7

7

69

69

68

63

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

a1

52.

GLOCKNER, Tim

63

GERLACH, Mila

62

FUCHS, Emily

55

KLUBERTANZ, Fabiana
51

DUNKEL, Christian
35

MULLER, Constantin
30

LANG, Barbara

30

HAPP, Maximilian

26

63

62

55

51

35

30

30

26

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
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